DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

PG Teaching Schedule July 2021

DR S.M.C.S.I MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KARAKONAM

HOD Department of

Date Day Topies Presenter Moderator
02-07-2021 | Friday Lipid metabolism defects Dr. Anju | Dr.Dhanya
05-07-2021 | Monday (Case presentation Dr.Roshan | Dr.Baburaj
07-07-2021 | Wednesday | Hypoglycemia (in detail/ Discuss neonatal Dr. Merin | Dr.Dhanya/Dr.Sundar

separately)
12-07-2021 | Monday Case presentation Dr. Anju | Dr. Baburaj
14-07-2021 | Wednesday | MPS, Porphyria, mitochondrial disorders Dr. Sony | Dr. Prajith
17-07-2021 | Saturday Log book submission & Test Paper
19-07-2021 | Monday Case presentation Dr. Merin | Dr.Baburaj
21-07-2021 | Wednesday | New Born Case presentation Dr. Sony | Dr. Sundar Singh
23-07-2021 | Friday Genetic testing, Genetic Counselling, Therapies | Dr. Axina | Dr. Prajith

available
26-07-2021 | Monday Case presentation Dr. Anju | Dr.Baburaj
28-07-2021 | Wednesday | Approach to dysmorphic neonate Dr.Roshan | Dr. SundarSingh
30-07-2021 | Friday Human Genome, patterns of genetic Dr. Anju | Dr.Dhanya

transmission, Abnormalities of Chromosome

structure

Dr.S Baburaj
Paediatrics

Critne




